Town of Terry's Spring Fling / Campaign Rally 2019					
Historical And Preservation	SATUR	DAY, JUN	E 1, 201	9	P.O. Box 327 Terry, MS 39170 01) 878-5521 (Ext.1)
CommitteeVendor's Application(601) 878-0222Please print clearly and complete the following in full. This will help us determine where to place you in our event.					
Name: First Mid	dle Initial	Last	_ Phone:()	
Current Address:	Street	City	State		Zip Code
Tax ID# (if applicable):			Date:		
What kind of items will yo Are the items you are sell Initialing here indic this event, unless you upo	ing New 🖵	OR derstand that y	Used 🏼	OR	Both 🖵
How many 10' x 10' space	es will you need?				
*NOTE: <i>No spaces are</i> g	^r Fee or Booth S	pace \$50.00			
I have read and understan	nd the vendor rul	les and regulat	ions of this m	arket and	I agree to follow them.
Signature of Applicant					
Paid D Not P	Fo	or office use or	ly		
Method of payment (NO	CHECKS):	Cash 🖵	Money	Order 🛛	
Association member signa	ature:				

Town of Terry's Spring Fling / Campaign Rally 2019 Rules and Regulations

1. CASH OR MONEY ORDER PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF TERRY.

This is due a minimum of 2 days prior to the Spring Fling/Campaign Rally. Any vendor who has not paid for the event 2 days in advance may forfeit his/her space, and/or may be moved to another spot. However, once your payment is received, your space is guaranteed.

- 2. **REFUNDS.** The committee reserves the right to refuse a refund.
- 3. **CANCELED EVENT.** If the event is canceled for any reason, we will offer a refund if requested.
- 4. **ASKED TO LEAVE.** We reserve the right to ask vendors to leave any event, at any time, for any reason.

It is hereby agreed and understood that I, the exhibitor, will carry the necessary insurance covering pictures, art, objects, and all other items and property displayed, used and possessed by the exhibitor during any of the 2019 Town of Terry's Spring Fling/Campaign Rally, and hereby exonerate the Town of Terry, The Historical And Preservation Committee, Sponsors, workers, and helpers from any bodily injuries, damages or losses while setting up, attending, while in transit to and from, or anytime during any of the 2019 event.

By signing this form, the applicant acknowledges having fully read this application and liability waiver and agrees to abide by all rules and regulations pertaining to this event.

Signature

Date